ROPE

P

ic Waterski &

2023 IWWF E&A Under-21 Championship

17.08.2023 - 20.08.2023
SkiNautique Club de Bordeaux

Master sheet Tricks Final

4

Ahammer Vincent

Page 1
23/08/2023-21:03

) AUT

T5B

TBB

TF

TO

TO
TWO
TWLB
TWF
B
TWBB
TF

TS

TB

First pass :

350

200

200

1x not credit 100

1x not credit 200

200

300

320

150

100

330

out of time

2450

POS
BFLBB
BFLF

BFL

BFLB

Second pass :

Total ;

1x not credit

Fall

800

550

500

500

2350

4800




